
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2017 MEL GIRLS TENNIS 

 

 

 Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Mon Aug 28 @ Vintage @ Wood VACAVILLE @ Rodriguez ARMIJO NAPA 

Wed Aug 30 @ Napa ARMIJO WOOD VINTAGE @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez 

Mon Sept 4 VACAVILLE (9/5) RODRIGUEZ @ Napa @ Armijo (9/5) @ Wood VINTAGE 

Wed Sept 6 @ Wood VACAVILLE VINTAGE @ Napa @ Rodriguez ARMIJO 

Mon Sept 11 RODRIGUEZ @ Vintage @ Armijo @ Wood NAPA VACAVILLE 

Wed Sept 13 VINTAGE WOOD @ Vacaville RODRIGUEZ @ Armijo @ Napa 

Mon Sept 18 NAPA @ Armijo @ Wood @ Vintage VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ 

Wed Sept 20 @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez NAPA ARMIJO WOOD @ Vintage 

Mon Sept 25 WOOD @ Vacaville @ Vintage NAPA RODRIGUEZ @ Armijo 

Wed Sept 27 @ Rodriguez VINTAGE ARMIJO WOOD @ Napa @ Vacaville 

Mon Oct 2 @ Vintage @ Wood VACAVILLE @ Rodriguez ARMIJO NAPA 

Wed Oct 4 @ Napa ARMIJO WOOD VINTAGE @ Vacaville @ Rodriguez 

Mon Oct 9 VACAVILLE RODRIGUEZ @ Napa @ Armijo @ Wood VINTAGE 

Wed Oct 11 @ Wood VACAVILLE VINTAGE @ Napa @ Rodriguez ARMIJO 

Mon Oct 16 RODRIGUEZ @  Vintage @ Armijo WOOD NAPA @Vacaville 

MEL Singles Championship Tournament: Thursday, October 19 @ Vintage High (NVTA Courts) 

MEL Doubles Championship Tournament: Friday, October 20 @ Vintage High (NVTA Courts) 

 

    

 


